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1 Capital Round Rock PM 188.500 46.225 47.650 46.975 47.650
12 1 1

437 Morgan ONeal 9.325 9.650 9.4009.300
509 Maya Calderon 9.300 9.525 9.5509.425
530 Avery White 9.300 9.350
646 Kirsten Lucas 9.150
608 Anna Fitzgerald 9.150
617 Gabriella Jones 9.650 9.6259.725
657 Leena Cardenas 9.475 9.4259.250
660 Leah Kleinman 9.275
440 Anel Rodriguez 9.650

2 Classic Gymnastics PM 186.775 46.375 47.200 45.875 47.325
31 2 2

572 Sydney Alexander 9.400 9.400 9.650
403 Abigail Holder 9.300 9.425
529 Gates Oakley 9.275 9.500 9.2759.100
317 Hailey Fontanelli 9.200 9.650 9.200
462 Micah Elliott 9.200 9.200 9.200
343 Joy Lian 9.450 9.5009.150
430 Willa Wright 9.4759.225

3 Texas Dynamix Plano PM 185.275 46.175 46.550 45.325 47.225
43 4 5

358 Adrienne Meacham 9.325 9.400 9.6759.525
319 Arianna Pulliam 9.250 9.250 9.2758.575
467 Bella Mendoza 9.250 9.125
448 Rylee Sipko 9.200 9.450
656 Maddie Steuer 9.150 9.650 9.5508.700
455 Caroline Thomas 9.450 9.275
468 Chloe Chan 8.800 9.400

4 Champions - Texas PM 184.225 44.800 46.100 45.700 47.625
212 5 4

340 Addison McClead 9.000 9.350 9.3259.100
658 Rylie Deacon 9.000 8.550 9.6009.325
533 Alexandra Castillo 9.000 9.300 9.600
561 Abigail Mahlum 9.000
373 Dani Wedding 8.800 9.3759.275
603 Emily Russell 9.500 8.800
363 Anabella Mora 9.400 9.7259.200
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5 NE Texas Elite PM 183.025 45.100 45.550 45.725 46.650
810 6 3

569 Indie Fleming 9.150 9.100 9.4259.300
326 Leah Pemberton 9.150 8.250 9.2258.375
453 Kaylin Grissom 9.025 9.800 9.3759.575
441 Blue Roberts 9.025 9.700 9.3509.100
377 Brooklyn Harness 8.750 9.275
641 Sasha Wilmoth 8.700 9.375

6 WCC PM 181.875 45.250 44.900 45.000 46.725
78 8 6

659 Caroline Ploetner 9.150 9.350
501 Sophia Hall 9.100 9.525 9.475
565 Cambree Cantrell 9.100 9.3508.775
639 Jimena Zulueta 8.950 8.650 9.200
415 Christy Zavaleta 8.950 8.700 8.825
606 Lauren Vela 9.425 9.250
620 Jaidenne Galan 8.600 8.950
555 Jaelyn Glaze 9.3009.250

7 Powerhouse PM 181.700 44.450 46.575 44.275 46.400
9T13 3 7

378 Aliyah Anthony 9.200 9.000 9.3259.050
673 Madelyn Hitt 8.950 9.700 9.3509.400
504 Jordyn Muldrow 8.950 9.225
324 Kaylah Anthony 8.700 9.325 9.3508.575
662 Alana Teggeman 8.650 9.500
432 Sara Thurman 9.050 8.625
357 Avery Washington 9.1508.625

8 Extreme Gymnastics PM 180.550 44.975 44.750 44.075 46.750
5T11 10 10

609 Tenley Stone 9.200 9.100 9.1258.700
567 Addie Kincaid 9.175 9.200 9.6759.250
661 Brittany Baty 9.100 9.300 9.1009.075
311 Carly Betbeze 8.750 8.100 9.4508.525
428 Gabbie Hamilton 8.750 9.4008.525
309 Avery Reinhardt 9.050
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9 United Gymnastics PM 179.875 45.400 44.950 44.125 45.400
156 7 9

549 Kelsilyn Poole 9.500 9.750 9.2259.450
618 Katelyn Damon 9.200 9.250 9.2008.800
552 Aly McDermott 9.050 8.500 9.1259.275
528 Misty Altamirano 9.000 8.850 9.4008.300
648 Nadia Gousman 8.650 8.600 8.4508.300

10T United Elite PM 179.125 46.125 43.350 43.250 46.400
9T4 15 13

335 Annika Sharkey 9.300 8.900 9.3758.700
414 Elle Wilson 9.300 8.300 9.3758.800
457 Mikayla Cox 9.275 8.950 9.4509.125
320 Peyton Cooley 9.200 9.200 9.2009.025
644 Claire(Kat) Gray 9.050 8.000 9.000
571 Julie Ramsey 7.600

10T SLG PM 179.125 45.825 44.775 42.850 45.675
135 9 14

513 Annie Luo 9.350 8.950 9.0008.500
558 Sophia Joseph 9.225 8.900 9.2008.575
521 Sophia Hernandez 9.225 8.775 9.1758.450
640 Noemi Orlandi 9.200 8.750 8.950
649 Skyler Steidley 8.825 9.400 9.3508.875
321 Maeve Garcia 8.450

12 AcroTex GT PM 178.450 45.225 44.200 43.725 45.300
169 12 11

341 Madison Tiland 9.200 8.700 9.2508.600
510 Emery Williams 9.100
623 Mia Federico 9.075 8.750 9.2509.050
638 Luisa Shave 8.950 8.800 8.9508.575
404 Bailey Nestler 8.900 8.750
367 Zoey Toomgam 9.200 9.0508.875
564 Anna Nelsen 8.8008.625

13 Waxahachie PM 178.250 45.350 44.700 41.450 46.750
5T7 11 16

371 Taryn Pace 9.250 8.850 9.4508.625
316 Emerie Pallos 9.175 9.500 9.3507.000
336 Peyton Madison 9.000 8.650 9.125
445 Kali Soliz 8.975 9.300 9.4007.625
556 Hayden Motta 8.950 8.400 9.4258.850
375 Brylee Oates 9.350
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14 ICG PM 177.700 43.850 44.075 43.625 46.150
1116 13 12

537 Bailey Sanchez 8.900 9.500 9.3508.300
354 Sunny Garcia 8.850 8.400 9.1508.575
315 Sophia Bersin 8.750 9.150 9.1509.000
374 Tessa Clague 8.750 8.450 9.200
654 Addy Ramey 8.600 8.575 9.300
310 Grace Perkins 8.925
372 Camille Lacombe 8.825

15 GSC PM 177.350 44.175 43.425 44.200 45.550
1414T 14 8

511 Chloe McGary 9.175 9.375 9.2759.200
613 Lorelei Standley 8.950 8.400 9.0009.050
422 Kendall Lopez 8.900 8.300 9.2758.875
643 Abby Cribbs 8.800 8.450 8.9757.775
444 Abby Johnson 8.350 8.900 9.0259.300

16 H-Town Elite PM 175.175 44.175 42.550 42.750 45.700
1214T 16 15

541 Kamille Bishop 9.350 8.150 9.6508.675
599 Una Majkic 8.900 8.900 8.8508.250
672 Macy Mehos 8.850 9.300 9.2508.050
465 Grace Czarnik 8.575 8.775
653 Yrr Einarsdottir 8.500 8.350 9.2509.000
435 Finley Ackal 7.850 8.700
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